
            

Positively Perfect 
 

Come and be part of the positive conversations for women  

on the first Friday of every month starting April 2018.  

 

Support around wellbeing, information about women specific  

health issues, medication updates and peer support. 

 

It’s informative, supportive, and social!  

Friday 6th April – 11:30 to 1:00pm (light lunch provided) 

Venue: The Albion Centre, 150 Albion St, Surry Hills 

Details: Virginia Furner will provide an update  

on HIV issues relating to women 

For more information please contact  

Pozhet: 1800 812 404 or Albion Centre: 93329600 

2018 Events 

──── 

Friday 6 April @ Albion 

 Virginia Furner will provide an 

update on HIV issues related to 

women  

11:30am – 1:00pm 

light lunch provided 

 

Friday 4 May @ MCC Granville 

Friday 1 June @ Albion 

Friday 6 July @ MCC Granville 

Friday 3 August @ Albion 

Friday 7 September @ MCC 

Granville 

Friday 5 October @ Albion 

Friday 2 November @ MCC 

Granville 

 

Friday 7 Dec @ Albion 

End of year celebration 

 
 


